LM7171
Very High Speed, High Output Current, Voltage
Feedback Amplifier
General Description
The LM7171 is a high speed voltage feedback amplifier that
has the slewing characteristic of a current feedback ampli-
fier; yet it can be used in all traditional voltage feedback
amplifier configurations. The LM7171 is stable for gains as

01238502
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Transport
Media
NSC
DrawingIndustrial Military
−40˚C to +85˚C −55˚C to +125˚C
8-Pin SOIC
LM7171AIM Rails
M08A
LM7171AIMX Tape and Reel
LM7171BIM Rails
LM7171BIMX Tape and Reel
8-Pin MDIP
LM7171AIN Rails
N08E
LM7171BIN Rails
LM
7171
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor